Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
2F., No.41, Ln. 221, Gangqian Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Version: 17V.A
Page 1 of 5
OPSFPP-T-xx-PxL
SFP+ Cable Datasheet

OPSFPP-T-xx-PxL
SFP+ Cable Datasheet
Ordering Information
OP          -     -     -
Part Number Model Number Length (M) AWG Voltage Temperature
OPSFPP-T-X5-PEL Twinax Copper 0.5 30 3.3V 0C to 70 C
OPSFPP-T-01-PEL Twinax Copper 1 30 3.3V 0C to 70 C
OPSFPP-T-02-PEL Twinax Copper 2 30 3.3V 0C to 70 C
OPSFPP-T-03-PEL Twinax Copper 3 30 3.3V 0C to 70 C
OPSFPP-T-05-PAL Twinax Copper 5 24 3.3V 0C to 70 C
OPSFPP-T-07-PAL Twinax Copper 7 24 3.3V 0C to 70 C
Note: All information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
S F P P T xx P
Product Code:
MSAS= Mini-SAS 6G;
SFPP=SFP+ 8~10G;
XFP=XFP 10G;
CX4=CX4 10G;
QDDR=QDDR 20G;
QSFP=QSFP 40G;
QFDR=QFDR 56G;
CXP=CXP 120G
P=Passive;
A=Active;
Transceiver Type:
T=Electrical;
F=Optical
Cable Length:
X5=0.5M;
01=1M;
02-2M;
03=3M;
05=5M;
07=7M;
10=10M
x
DAC AWG:
A=24;
B=26;
C=28;
E=30;
F=32
AOC OD:
K=3.0 mm
L
For Optech Internal ref.